BCDVieo

simplicity, scalability, & reliability for the video market.

GAMMA WORKSTATION SERIES

BCD-VW6SF SMALL FORM FACTOR WORKSTATIONS

BCDVideo's Gamma Series family is designed specifically
for commercial environments such as Access Control and
IP Video Surveillance. The solution is designed to be in
24x7x365 applications and powerful enough to render high
quality megapixel images.
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TECHNICAL SPECS

FORM FACTOR

BCD-VW6SF-I3

Small Form Factor
PRIMARY DRIVE 120GB SSD
SECONDARY DRIVE 500GB SATA
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 7 Pro - 64 bit
RAM 4GB

PROCESSOR CORE 13 4160
PROCESSOR PASSMARK 5046
GRAPHICS Embedded HD 4600
GRAPHIC CONNECTIONS VGA & Displayport - 2
GRAPHICS CARD SLOT PCle x16 - QTY 1

NETWORK PORTS Gigabit Ethernet - QTY 1

INPUT POWER 100-240V
POWER SUPPLY 240 Watt
BTU/HR 818

ACCESSORIES Keyboard and Mouse

WARRANTY Three-Year Parts

RAM 4GB

WARRANTY

@ THREE-YEAR PARTS

BCD-VW6SF-I5

Small Form Factor
120GB SSD

500GB SATA

Windows 7 Pro - 64 bit
4GB

Core 15 4590

7254

Embedded HD 4600
VGA & Displayport - 2
PCle x16 - QTY 1
Gigabit Ethernet - QTY 1
100-240V

240 Watt

818

Keyboard and Mouse

Three-Year Parts

BCD-VW6SF-I7

Small Form Factor
120GB SSD

500GB SATA

Windows 7 Pro - 64 bit
4GB

Core 17 4790

10087

Embedded HD 4600
VGA & Displayport - 2
PCle x16 - QTY 1
Gigabit Ethernet - QTY 1
100-240V

240 Watt

818

Keyboard and Mouse

Three- Year Parts



BCDVieo

simplicity, scalability, & reliability for the video market.

DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT

WIDTH
DEPTH

WEIGHT (MAX)

3.9"

13.3"

14.9"

17 lbs

3.9”

13.3"

14.9"

17 lbs

3.9”

13.3"

14.9"

17 lbs



