

GAMMA WORKSTATION SERIES commercial grade client viewing stations

BCD-VW6SF SMALL FORM FACTOR WORKSTATIONS

BCDVideo's Gamma Series family is designed specifically for commercial environments such as Access Control and IP Video Surveillance. The solution is designed to be in 24x7x365 applications and powerful enough to render high quality megapixel images.					
WINDOWS 7 64 BIT	Y PRO	HREE-YEAR PARTS WARRANTY			
TECHNICAL SPECS	BCD-VW6SF-I3	BCD-VW6SF-I5	BCD-VW6SF-I7		
FORM FACTOR	Small Form Factor	Small Form Factor	Small Form Factor		
PRIMARY DRIVE	120GB SSD	120GB SSD	120GB SSD		
SECONDARY DRIVE	500GB SATA	500GB SATA	500GB SATA		
OPERATING SYSTEM	Windows 7 Pro - 64 bit	Windows 7 Pro - 64 bit	Windows 7 Pro - 64 bit		
RAM	4GB	4GB	4GB		
PROCESSOR	CORE 13 4160	Core 15 4590	Core 17 4790		
PROCESSOR PASSMARK	5046	7254	10087		
GRAPHICS	Embedded HD 4600	Embedded HD 4600	Embedded HD 4600		
GRAPHIC CONNECTIONS	VGA & Displayport - 2	VGA & Displayport - 2	VGA & Displayport - 2		
GRAPHICS CARD SLOT	PCle x16 - QTY 1	PCle x16 - QTY 1	PCle x16 - QTY 1		
NETWORK PORTS	Gigabit Ethernet - QTY 1	Gigabit Ethernet - QTY 1 $^{\bigcirc}$	Gigabit Ethernet - QTY 1		
INPUT POWER	100-240V	100-240V	100-240V		
POWER SUPPLY	240 Watt	240 Watt	240 Watt		
BTU/HR	818	818	818		
ACCESSORIES	Keyboard and Mouse	Keyboard and Mouse	Keyboard and Mouse		
WARRANTY	Three-Year Parts	Three-Year Parts	Three- Year Parts		



DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT	3.9″	3.9″	3.9″
WIDTH	13.3"	13.3"	13.3″
DEPTH	14.9"	14.9"	14.9″
WEIGHT (MAX)	17 lbs	17 lbs	17 lbs



